
Permit #

Date

Master Plumber or Sewage Disposal Contractor Only

Owner: Septic Contractor:

Address: License # :

Address:

Telephone:

Telephone:

LOCATION OF WORK
Tax Map Block Subdivision
Lot Block Section Street Address
Tax Account #

TYPE OF BUILDING (IMPROVEMENT TYPE) - CHECK ONLY ONE
SFD: New (NEW)  Commercial: New (NEW)  Change of occupant/use 

Addition (ADD)  Addition (ADD)  Other 
Existing (REP)  Repair (REP) 

Perc Application Number: Building Permit Number
Septic Use (Use type) New Addition Repair
Water Supply: Public Well Well tag #

SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM AND/OR COMPONENT (CHECK ONLY ONE)
* Entire system (new, addition, repair)
* Tank only (new, addition)

Tank only (repair/SFD)
Tank size gallons based on house square footage of

* Tank only (repair, commercial)
* Trench only (new, addition, repair)
* Drywell only - no hard card (new, addition, repair)
** Drywell only-hard card preliminary recommendation

(new, addition, repair)
Distribution box only (repair)

9) Pump pit only (repair)
Piping only (repair)

* Holding tank (repair)
* Grease trap/commercial (new, addition, repair)
* ATU unit only (Advanced Treatment Unit)
* Innovative&Alternative system (entire system)
* Commercial system up to 2,000GPD flow
* Each additional 2,000GPD

* PERC APPROVAL REQUIRED PRIOR TO ISSUANCE
** A SIGNED HARD  CARD IS NECESSARY. THE RECOMMENDATION IS PRELIMINARY IN NATURE.

THE HARD CARD IS FOR DRYWELL(S) ONLY - NO TANK INSTALLATION

Owner's signature Date Licensee's signature Date

$1,500.00

$225.00

$750.00 14)
$1,500.00 15)

13)

Application for a Sewage Disposal 
System Installation Permit

1)

Parcel 

ANNE ARUNDEL COUNTY

ANNAPOLIS, MD 21401

$475.00 5)

$1,000.00
11)
12)

8)

10)

$225.00

$225.00
$225.00

6)
7)

2)
3)

4)

I hereby affirm that the above information is true
and complete to the best of my knowledge.

I agree to abide by and confirm to all the state and
local laws, codes, standards, and regulations in doing
my work

$600.00
$350.00
$350.00

$350.00

$600.00

$475.00
$475.00


	Permit: 
	Date: 
	Tax Map: 
	Block: 
	Parcel: 
	Subdivision: 
	Lot: 
	Block_2: 
	Section: 
	Street Address: 
	Tax Account: 
	Perc Application Number: 
	Building Permit Number: 
	New: 
	Addition: 
	Repair: 
	Public: 
	Well: 
	Well tag: 
	Entire system new addition repair: 
	Tank only new addition: 
	Tank only repairSFD: 
	Tank size: 
	gallons based on house square footage of: 
	Tank only repair commercial: 
	Trench only new addition repair: 
	Drywell only  no hard card new addition repair: 
	Drywell onlyhard card preliminary recommendation: 
	new addition repair: 
	Distribution box only repair: 
	9 Pump pit only repair: 
	Piping only repair: 
	Holding tank repair: 
	Grease trapcommercial new addition repair: 
	ATU unit only Advanced Treatment Unit: 
	InnovativeAlternative system entire system: 
	Commercial system up to 2000GPD flow: 
	Each additional 2000GPD: 
	Date_2: 
	Date_3: 
	Mailing Address: 
	Mailing Address2: 
	name: 
	licenseNbr: 
	Mailing Address3: 
	Mailing Address4: 
	companyName: 
	ownerName: 
	LicenseesName: 
	ChangeOfOccupUse: 
	spdType: Off
	CommType: Off
	changeOfOccp: Off
	Telephone: 
	Telephone2: 


