

Application for a Sewage Disposal System Installation Permit

ANNE ARUNDEL COUNTY ANNAPOLIS, MD 21401

Permit #	
Date	

	Master Plumber or Sewage Disposal Contractor Only Septic Contractor:					
Owner:						
Address:		License #:				
		Address:				
Telephone:						
		Telephone:				
LOCATION OF WORK						
Tax MapBlock	Parcel	Subdivision				
Lot Block	Section	Street Address	S			
Tax Account #		_				
		-				
TYPE OF BUILDING (IMPRO\ SFD: New (NEW) □ Addition (ADD) □ Existing (REP) □	Commercial: New (N Additio	NEW) 🔲 C	Change of occupant/u Other □			
Perc Application Number:	Buildin	g Permit Number				
Septic Use (Use type) New			Repair			
Water Supply: Publi	c Well	<u> </u>	Well tag #			
\$350.00 * 2) Tank on \$350.00 * 3) Tank on Tank siz \$350.00 * 4) Tank on \$475.00 * 5) Trench of \$475.00 * 6) Drywell \$475.00 ** 7) Drywell (new, ac \$225.00 8) Distribut \$225.00 9) Pump pi \$225.00 10) Piping o \$225.00 * 11) Holding	/stem (new, addition, reply (new, addition) ly (repair/SFD) legallons bate ly (repair, commercial) ly (new, addition, repaint only - no hard card (new only-hard card preliminal dition, repair) lion box only (repair) lt only (repair) lt only (repair) tank (repair)	ir) ased on house squa ir) a, addition, repair) ry recommendation	are footage of			
\$1,000.00 * 12) Grease trap/commercial (new, addition, repair)						
\$600.00 * 13) ATU uni	t only (Advanced Treatm	nent Unit)				
\$/50.00 * 14) Innovati	\$750.00 * 14) Innovative&Alternative system (entire system) \$1,500.00 * 15) Commercial system up to 2,000GPD flow					
,		GPD NOW				
	ditional 2,000GPD	JOE				
* PERC APPROVAL REQUII ** A SIGNED HARD CARD IS THE HARD CARD IS FOR	S NECESSARY. THE RI	ECOMMENDATIO		IN NATURE.		
I hereby affirm that the above in and complete to the best of my kn		_	abide by and confirm to codes, standards, and r			
Owner's signature	Date	Licensee's	signature	Date		